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CITY OF

August "l ,2019 to August 31, 2019

2019 Planning Statistics
Appl¡cat¡ons Received

EEEEEÍ*+I

P1008588

P1008s66

CANNABIS RETAIL STORE

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

180 Units

P1008582

P1008568

P1008569

P1008s70

SKAHA LAKE RD 2436 114

MARTIN ST 799

SOUTH MAIN ST 3790

FAIRVIEW RD 1675

COMOX ST 348

MAIN ST 1717

1 Unit

WESTMINSTER AVE W 187

CHURCHILL AVE 589 2 Units

P1008s71

P1008s84

P1008s87

P1008574

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

Cannabis Retail Store - 1"14-2436
Skaha Lake Road

DP - Exterior and drive through
renovations

DP - To Amend DP PL2O17-8122

DP - Two Apartment Buildings

DP - Carriage House

DP Amendment (DP P12018-8435)

DP - Front-to-Back Duplex

DVP - Setbacks for Car Wash

DVP - Lane Width

DVP - Lot W¡dth

DP - Carwash

P1008577

P1008567

FAIRVIEW RD 1675

RIDGEDALE AVE1264

ABBOTT 5T 1 57

MARTIN ST 799

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT

PHASED STRATA SD PH ST SD - Three Phase Strata 5D

P1008580 PHASED STRATA SD PH ST 5D - Phase 3 and Phase 4

P1008578 REZONING

P1008586

WILSON ST 331 1

PARTRIDGE DR 2995

CHURCHILL AVE 589

P1008572

P1008s73

SKAHA LAKE RD 2695'IO2

NARAMATA RD 1865 SIGN PERMIT

REZONING

SIGN PERMIT

P1008575 NANAIMO AVE W 186 SIGN PERMIT

RZ - From Rl to RMl

RZ - From R3 to RD3

5P - New Fascia Sign 'Spiritleaf

5P - New Fascia & Low Profile Sign

5P - New Fascia Sign 'Penticton
Herald'

'Moraine Wi

P1008576 SIGN PERMIT
SP - New Fascia 'The Rise on
Nanaimo'

P1008581 SIGN PERMIT
SP - Copy Change Fascia
'Happiness Thai Restaurant'

P1008583

NANAIMO AVE W 285

MAIN ST 535 107

MAIN ST 1301 415

P1008589 BARNES ST 1960 103

SP - New Fascia Sign 'Freedom
Mobile'

SP - Copy Change 'Tootsies Diner'

P1008579 SUBDIVISION

SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

5D - Bareland Strata 5D 1 5 Lots

PL008s8s

PARTRIDGE DR 2995

CAMBIE PL 106 SUBDIVISION SD - Fee Simple 2 Lots
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Summary:

ALR

Permit
0

7 I
4

45
Rezone 2 3 42
OCP Amendment
Strata Conv 0
Subdivision
Variance Permit
Board ofVariance

Sign Permits
Cannabis Retail Stores

Total

Proposed Units/Lots Summary:

Blake Laven, Manager of Planning

4
0
0
7

0 0
3

46

0 2

38

24 20 135 221

4

't4

18

27

0

0

16

Use Permit
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0
24

46

2

15

6 7Janqa¡y
February 2

March 2

April

0

4

0

May 36

0

3

June 2 2

July 0

183

0

17August

Total 231 33
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